

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 181, the second engrossment, as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 22, delete "100,008,000" and insert "99,386,000"

1.3 Page 9, line 21, delete "\$961,000" and insert "\$3,002,000"

1.4 Page 11, line 31, after the comma insert "to acquire interests in land in permanent
1.5 conservation easements for fish and wildlife habitat under Minnesota Statutes, section
1.6 84.66,"

1.7 Page 16, line 7, delete "1,480,000" and insert "858,000"

1.8 Page 17, delete lines 4 to 8

1.9 Page 22, line 18, delete everything after the period and insert "Conservation grazing
1.10 under a management plan that is being implemented prior to the emergency declaration
1.11 may continue."

1.12 Page 22, delete line 19